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Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-22

* Required

1.  Full Name of the Student *

2. Mobile No. *

3. Class*

4. Aadhar Card No. *

5. EmailID*

6. Mentor Teacher Name *

. ) Give Authentic Responses
Questionnaire
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7. 1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

Mark only one oval.

4 -85t0100%
3 -701to0 84%
2 - 5510 69
1-30to 54%
0 —Below 30%
Option 6

Other:

8. 2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Mark only one oval.

4 —Thoroughly

3 Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

9. 3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Mark only one oval.

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17LOPKeUDNx02Q_aTcMaeSiaXjhHcUqYu61JDi4Gwyc0/edit 2/9



11/19/22, 11:37 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-22

10. 4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

Mark only one oval.

4- Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

11. 5) Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
unfair1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

12. 6) Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Mark only one oval.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17LOPKeUDNx02Q_aTcMaeSiaXjhHcUqYu61JDi4Gwyc0/edit 3/9
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13. 7) The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange,
field visit opportunities for students.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

14. 8) The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Significantly
3 - Very well

2 - Moderately
1 — Marginally
0- Not at all

15. 9) The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Mark only one oval.

4- Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17LOPKeUDNx02Q_aTcMaeSiaXjhHcUqYu61JDi4Gwyc0/edit 4/9
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16. 10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes
and programme outcomes.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

17. 11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Mark only one oval.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

18. 12) The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17LOPKeUDNx02Q_aTcMaeSiaXjhHcUqYu61JDi4Gwyc0/edit 5/9
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19. 13) The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges

Mark only one oval.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

20. 14) Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome
them.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

21. 15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17LOPKeUDNx02Q_aTcMaeSiaXjhHcUqYu61JDi4Gwyc0/edit 6/9
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22. 16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing
learning experiences.

Mark only one oval.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 — Not at all

23. 17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

24. 18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Mark only one oval.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17LOPKeUDNx02Q_aTcMaeSiaXjhHcUqYu61JDi4Gwyc0/edit 7/9
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25. 19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching

Mark only one oval.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

26. 20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good

Mark only one oval.

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

27. 21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching —
learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Timestamp
5/13/2022 10:03:24
5/13/2022 10:07:28
5/13/2022 10:08:20
5/13/2022 10:09:22
5/13/2022 10:10:47
5/13/2022 10:13:17
5/13/2022 10:13:55

5/13/2022 10:14:22
5/13/2022 10:18:34
5/13/2022 10:18:55
5/13/2022 10:20:22
5/13/2022 10:20:32
5/13/2022 10:21:30
5/13/2022 10:21:47
5/13/2022 10:23:51
5/13/2022 10:24:05
5/13/2022 10:24:08

5/13/2022 10:26:11
5/13/2022 10:27:40
5/13/2022 10:27:47
5/13/2022 10:28:48
5/13/2022 10:29:49
5/13/2022 10:31:12
5/13/2022 10:32:33
5/13/2022 10:34:53
5/13/2022 10:35:02
5/13/2022 10:35:17
5/13/2022 10:35:34
5/13/2022 10:35:54

Responses

Full Name of the Student Mobile No.

Mohammad Faizan Moha

Faraz Nazir langha

Minal Ashok Rathod

Payal santosh gawai
9623120064

Samiksha Ashok Sawant

Prerna Ram Ankushkar

Dhruvesh Sagar Ujawe
Ku. Muktai Laxman Gawe
Shraddha Rajendra dhure
Shubham gunvant lunge
Rekha Babarao Thombar:
Akash vilas shinde

Rahul Ramesh Chavhan
Ram parsaram rathod
Shweta tukaram jadhav
Swapnil Sheshrao Chavh

Shivashish panjabrao wai
Payal santosh gawai
Shweta tukaram jadhav
Ku Shubhangi Dilip Katho
Sakshi Bhimrao kale
manesh hiraman chavhar
Dnyaneshwari Vitthal ingc
Anil Rathod

Jay Balu Thakare
Pratiksha Damodar upadt
Vrushali gajanan dhote
Pragati Shankar Ambhore

9158215855
7776944888
9307174160
8432439669
7666197003
9325402351
9763387729

7385499164
7744894361
9011977678
7218387961
9763364841
9529406442
9529359546
7262804638
8830803059
8767987678

8459827084
8432439669
8830803059
9322082341
9356423674
9021171262
9356084190
9860008845
8767725200
9209300978
9356614085
8208488290

Class

Bsc 1 sem 2

Bsc 2 year sem 4
BA-I

B,Alll

Bsc_2nd year
Bsc 2 year

Bsc.l year

BSC 2 year Semister 4
B. Com -lll sem-6
Bcom. Il

BAII

B A second year

Fast year

BSC 1year (math)
BAII

13 b.A.i

BA- fastyaer

B.sc 2nd (Bio)
B,Alll

B.Al

B.All year sem 4
B.A 1 year

bsc 3 year

B. Com lll sem-6
B.A2

Bsc 1st year
B.AIlI

BAIIl

B.AIlI

Aadhar Card No.
554600400631
723124460653
559142308332
365225019579
380395591453
728059849993

2504 6822 5158

9589 8889 7964

9161 6810 4686
362556125742
295700307546
853261171207
801808275371
517565459612
396656293975
944208124762
501690112006

674936842079
365225019579
944208124762
533313916542
275749761456
676931557171

3014 1727 9083

2314 5678 8907
840968225684

3309 5114 4138

3405 0907 8145

8185 0343 0553

Email ID

mohdfaizananis4204@gn
faraz.langha@gmail.com
minalrathod503@gmail.cc
payalgawai8432@gmail.c
poonam07jadhao@gmail.
sawantsamuksha462@gr

prernaramankushkargmai

dhruvujawe@gmail.com
Muktaigawande767@gm:
Shraddhabcom1year@gn
shubhamglunge0@gmail.
No
Shinde02akash@gmail.cc
rahulchavhan1703@gmai
Ramprathod1@gmail.con
shwetajadhav278@gmail.
Swapnil31@learningspira

Shivashishwankhade@gr
payalgawai8432@gmail.c
shwetajadhav278@gmail.
Katholeshubhangi173@g
bhimraokale1171@gamil.
maneshchavhan9@gmail
Dnyaneshwariasola@gm:
anilrathod564@gmail.con
Jaythackeray87@gmail.ci
pratikshaupadhye77@gm
dhotevrushali046@gmail.
ambhorepragati789@gm:


http://prernaramankushkargmail.com

Mentor Teacher Name
M.C.Dhabe Sir

Snehal

Akhtar Ali

Nakshine madam
Kamble sir
S.N.padgahne
Igbal.Sir

Ms. Snehal Dhawale ma':
Ther sir

Ther sir

Ingole madam

J. N. Kamble

Nile Sir

Nikhil Bhagat sir

Kamble sir

Ali sir

Akhtar Ali

S.N.padhagane
Nakshine madam
Ali sir

Kamble sir
Nakshine mam
dr.koparkar sir
Dr. A. S Nile
Pankaj Gavnde
Igbal sir

Kamle Sir

Pr. Nxine mam
Nakshine madam

1.How much of the syllabi 2.How well did the teache 3.How well were the teacl 4.The teacher’s approach 5) Fairness of the internal

4 — 85 to 100%
3-701to0 84%

4 —85to 100%
3-70to 84%
2-55t069
3-70to 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to0 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly

4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily

80 to 100% 70 to 84% 55 2 — Poorly

3-701t0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
1- 30 to 54%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
1- 30 to 54%
4 —85to 100%
2-55t069

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily

3 Satisfactorily

0 —Won't teach at all

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4— Excellent
3 — Very good

2 — Good
2 - Good
2 — Good
4— Excellent

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
2 - Good

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair



6) Was your performance 7) The institute takes acti 8) The teaching and ment 9) The institution provides 10.Teachers inform you al 11.Your mentor does a ne

1 — Rarely
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 — Rarely
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

3 — Usually

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly
2 — Sometimes

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
1 — Rarely

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
2 — Sometimes
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

1 — Marginally

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
2 — Moderately

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4— Strongly agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4-— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim
2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time



12) The teachers illustrate 13) The teachers identify 14)Teachers are able to ic 15.The institution makes ¢ 16.The institute/ teachers 17.Teachers encourage y:

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Partially
0 — Never 0- Unable to
3 — Usually 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 4 — Fully

1- Rarely 1 — Slightly
2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 1 — Slightly

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Reasonably

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully

4 — Every time

3 —Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Strongly agree

1 —Rarely
4 — Every time
1 —Rarely

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

2 — Occasionally/Sometinr 4 — Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Neutral

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 —Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
0 — Strongly disagree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

1 — Very little
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

0 — Strongly disagree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree



18.Efforts are made by th: 19.What percentage of te: 20.The overall quality of t 21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learr

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
1 — Very little
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
0 — Not at all

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
0 — Not at all

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

4 — Above 90%
2—-50-69%

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2 -50-69%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

2-50-69%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%%

0 — Below 29%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
0 — Below 29%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

2-50-69%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree

0 — Strongly disagree
2 — Neutral

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

3 —Agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree

Ok

No instituationbmy
No

My institute improve my hidden talents .
And thanks my all professor for important guidance.

Very well

Yes

Good

Our mentors teachings is very well. and they support to every time to us and tt

Good
Good

1.Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.

No suggestions
Sakshi kale

Yes
O_strOngly disagree

Neet



ling experience in your institution.

ey give all aportunity related to our skill. Solved the all problems to us.



Timestamp
5/13/2022 10:36:38
5/13/2022 10:37:14
5/13/2022 10:38:01
5/13/2022 10:40:45
5/13/2022 10:45:12
5/13/2022 10:45:27
5/13/2022 10:47:20
5/13/2022 10:48:38

5/13/2022 10:53:18
5/13/2022 10:53:43
5/13/2022 10:54:20
5/13/2022 10:54:39
5/13/2022 10:59:09
5/13/2022 10:59:25
5/13/2022 11:01:56
5/13/2022 11:23:14
5/13/2022 11:44:19
5/13/2022 11:47:58
5/13/2022 11:55:31
5/13/2022 11:58:39
5/13/2022 12:20:50
5/13/2022 12:27:07
5/13/2022 12:27:38
5/13/2022 12:29:29
5/13/2022 12:29:51
5/13/2022 12:38:42
5/13/2022 12:49:25
5/13/2022 13:14:56
5/13/2022 13:16:20

Full Name of the Student Mobile No.

Durga siddharth kamble 9307969249
Anil Rathod 9860008845
Achal Ganesh Dongare 9689807437
Shivani Laxman Ingole 8080109337
Pallavi arjun tayade 9356836351
Vikas Uttam Jadhav 9579468859
Prashant Rathod +918261964726
Vaishnavi Gajanan Kate 8668743895
Mahi Gajanan zod 7058866163
Vaishnavi Dhananjay Mar 7499297752
Prachi Dnyaneshwar Gaw 9021999035
Priyanka pandit manawar 8668696386
Akshay Subhash Ingole 9373972755
Swati Santosh Jadhav 9049129453
Bhushan shamrao 7666301811
Nikta Chavhan 09356745920

sushil Milind Thombare 9373440430
Isha Mukindrao pawar 8668914305
Jyoti yuvaraj mate 9322067625
Vaishnavi Yogiraj Dube 8999190076
Shital Janrao khade 8080777626
Shubhangi babarao kamt 9552031024
Pranjali Sunil mule 9689243609
Sakshi prabhakar gawanc 9356856003
Asmita Ramesh Rathod 7499997837
Bhairav devidas kharate 9130819421
Vaishali Vinod Pawar 9011313469
Pallavi Arun chakranaray: 7887713194
Achal Anil Chakranarayar 9022744274

Class

B. A. Final

B.A2

Bsc 2

B. Comp-lll

B.A3

Bsc 1 St year

Fast year

Bsc 2nd year sem 4 tha

BSC 2nd year
Bsc2year(sem4)
Bsc 1year

B com final

BA 1st

BAI

B.Comiii iv

Bsc il

Bsc 2nd

BSC 3 rd year
BA 2nd year

B SC 1yaer

B com 3 SEM 6
B. Com 1st
B.Alll(sem VI)
B.Com Il
B.Com Frist year
B. Com 1
B.A.2

B.Alll

BAII

Aadhar Card No.

3382 9494 5904

2314 5678 8907
839169747404
666260352235

8080 8049 0995
473132264685
635538321584
538594539099

641459232645
5341 4882 6238
874484538711
489467716824
237823895091
859192737269
675295900888
429738492556
538869599092
425540041859
523177908005
8305 8190 3953
253579703441
6019 6616 5796
461249187520
8851 2185 5051
6832 2505 3514
950706011446
633676714099
657010578670
651038085547

Email ID

Kambaledurga722@gmai
anilrathod564@gmail.con
achaldongare41@gmail.c
Shivaniingole245@g-mail
pallavitayade8698@gmai
vikasjadhav772244@gme
prashantrathod847@gma
Vaishnavikate111@gmail.

mahizod2002@gmail.con
vaishnavimandavgade@c¢
prachigawande385@gma
manwarpriyanka12@gma
ganeshingole229@gmail.
Pratikjiadha0808.com...
bhushanmanwar2@gmail
nikitauc11@gmail.com
sushilthombare420@gma
pawarisha845@gmail.cor
matejyoti381@gmail.com
Dubevaishnavi364@gmai
shitalkhade74@gmail.con
Kambleshubhangi010@g
Pranjalimule28@gmail.co
gawandesakshi829@gmse
asmitarathod471@gmail.«
Bhairavkharate@gmail.cc
vpawar0411@gmail.com
Pallavi Arun chakranarays
Chakranarayankajal412@



Mentor Teacher Name
Rekha ingole

Pankaj Gavnde

Mrs. Sharda Pdghane
Dr. A.S Nile

Nakshine Madam
mahaveer Dhabe sir
Prashant kamle
Sharada padghane

Kishor Koparkr sir
Ms.snehal Dhawale Mam
Khan sir

Kamble sir

Kamble Sir

Pankaj gawand
Ther sir
Chandrakant dhanwad
S padhghane mam
Kajalkar sir

Ali sir

S .D. Bhagat sir
Kamble sir

Kamble Sir

Ingole mam

Ther sir

Nile Sir

Ther sir

Nakshine mam
Nakshini mam
Nakshini Mam

1.How much of the syllabi 2.How well did the teache 3.How well were the teacl 4.The teacher’s approach 5) Fairness of the internal

4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069

4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t0 84%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
2 -55t069

4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t0 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701to0 84%

0 —Below 30%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701to0 84%

3-7010 84%

3-701to0 84%

3-701to 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
2 -55t069

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
2 — Poorly

3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
4 — Always effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

4— Excellent

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
2 - Good

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
2 - Good

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
2 - Good

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

unfair

unfair



6) Was your performance 7) The institute takes acti 8) The teaching and ment 9) The institution provides 10.Teachers inform you al 11.Your mentor does a ne

4 — Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Regularly

4 — Regularly
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

2 — Sometimes

4 — Regularly
1 — Rarely

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Sometimes

4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Regularly

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2 — Sometimes
4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Regularly

4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
2 — Moderately
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4-— Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4— Strongly agree

4— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 — Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree

4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 —Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr
2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 —Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometinr

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time



12) The teachers illustrate 13) The teachers identify 14)Teachers are able to ic 15.The institution makes ¢ 16.The institute/ teachers 17.Teachers encourage y:

4 — Every time

3 — Reasonably

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Reasonably

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

2 — Partially

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
1 — Slightly

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 1 — Slightly

3 — Reasonably

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 1 — Slightly

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1—- Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

1—- Rarely

1—- Rarely

4 — Every time
0 — Never

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Strongly agree

0 — Strongly disagree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 0 — Strongly disagree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Agree

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometinr 1 — Disagree

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree

0 — Strongly disagree
3 — Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Agree

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time

3 —Agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
3 —Agree

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree

0 — Strongly disagree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
0 — Strongly disagree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree



18.Efforts are made by th: 19.What percentage of te: 20.The overall quality of t 21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learr

4 — To a great extent
0 — Not at all

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

4 — Above 90%

4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

2-50-69%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%%
2 -50-69%
4 — Above 90%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%

0 — Below 29%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
0 — Below 29%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree

O_strOngly disagree

A

Yas

My college is the best college .. and best education and best teachers.. all teac
Mathematics, computer, Marathi in this subject need to improve

Consider the new learning method

1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. Better graphi
2) Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.
3) Make teaching a two way interaction.

No opinion

No suggestions
Good

specification is a document that communicates information about a specific ac:
Ofline pepar

| am agree techar is good learning in the institution
| am agree teacher good learning in the institution



ling experience in your institution.

shers very careful teaching is very day.

cs and colors arouse the interest and desire to learn among students.

ademic course or class and defines expectations and responsibilities.



Timestamp
5/13/2022 13:26:15

5/13/2022 13:27:27
5/13/2022 13:35:24
5/13/2022 13:39:32
5/13/2022 13:42:43
5/13/2022 13:46:20
5/13/2022 13:47:10
5/13/2022 13:57:35
5/13/2022 14:09:36
5/13/2022 14:18:16
5/13/2022 14:29:36
5/13/2022 14:36:56
5/13/2022 14:53:27
5/13/2022 15:02:43
5/13/2022 15:14:30
5/13/2022 15:20:15
5/13/2022 15:31:42
5/13/2022 15:32:34
5/13/2022 15:32:36
5/13/2022 15:40:16
5/13/2022 15:41:29
5/13/2022 15:54:16
5/13/2022 15:58:16
5/13/2022 16:22:49
5/13/2022 16:27:36
5/13/2022 16:52:13
5/13/2022 16:54:22

5/13/2022 17:01:55
5/13/2022 17:04:54
5/13/2022 17:07:02

Full Name of the Student Mobile No.

Kajal Anil Chakranarayan

Vivek Arun Tihile

Dipti dipak nemane
Shrikrushna Doma Satpul
Pallavi Sukhadeo Pardhe
Manijiri Vishwas Kawale
Achal Ananta Kamble
Abhishek Shrichand Chay
Anjali Manik chavhan
Radha sudhakar jondhale
Vicky gopal kharode
Sandhya waghaji Bhagat
Monika Ganesh Rathod
Kanchan Gopal Ingole
Sakshi Dinkar Nemane
Dipti dipak nemane
Javeriya kashaf feroz kha
Dnyaneshwar santosh de
rautdipali2021@gmail.cor
Ku. Kalyani manohar surj
Aditya Ravindra Tuljapure
Neha pandit chavhan
Suraj madan chavhan
Muskan Parveen Gyasod:
Arpita Santosh Chavhan
Nikita Sunil Ingole

Anjali Bhaskar Tale

Anjali Bhaskar Tale
Tushar purushottam chav
Neha Raju Chavhan

Class
9022744274 BAIll

801041512 B.com 2
9011469965 B.A.ll
9322312647 Second year
8459565843 B.sc 2 (Sem 4)
9604411441 BSc 2nd
9322462794 B.Sc 2nd year
7218826131 BA second year
9307183234 B.com final
9356598482 B.A faynal
8390848403 B.com 2
9022086657 Bsc 2 nd year
9637010312 B.Sc 1 year

9168883599 B.sc. 1st year (sem 2nd)

9657197449 B.Com 1 year
9011469965 B.AI
9579032492 B.sc 1 year
9579847887 B.A(lll)
8767423866 B.Sc 1st
9860569039 B .All
9356571921 Bsc 2
9016094722 B.a 2nd year
9022718290 Bcom 1
7620959932 Bsc 1
7030408840 BA3
9021876257 Bsc Il (Sem-1V)
9823445402 B.A. |

9823445402 B.A.l
8007664312 14th
9322407530 B.Sc

Aadhar Card No.

912524472673

727107572793
728463594780
477131748331
645417735710
963477729466
3200 0889 6988
350120274773
694669230579
793971896229
936895859452
710858684467
339883901396
307729179387
345393284611
728463594780

Email ID
Kajalchakrnarayan123@c¢

Vivektihile5112@gmail.co
diptinemane@gmail.com

krishna.satpute40@gmil.c
pallavipardhekar@gmail.c
manjirikawale09@gmail.c
achalkamble8@gmail.con
abhichavhanias@gmail.ct
anjalichavhan444@gmail.
radhajondhale03@gmail.(
vickykharode54@gmail.ct
vidyabhagat702@gmail.c
monika1rathod00O@gmail.
ingolekanchan74@gmail.
sakshidnemane@gmail.c
Diptinemane@gmail.com

591871112416 zk@gmail.com

349886191083
562678067415
857362058840
438728881451
736401670906
665953687478
5858 3615 0224
752397905016
602434972310
439435613105

439435613105
2091 3044 7374
961148510742

dnynudeshmukh72@gma
rautdipali2021@gmail.cor
Kalyanisurjuse@123gmile
tuljapureaditya@gmail.co
nehachavhan192003@gn
surajmchavhan2972003@
muskaanp378@gmail.cor
chavhanarpita549@gmail
nikitaingole608@gmail.co
ashwinitale285@gmail.co

Sevantale@gimal.com
Chavhantushar010203@;
chavhanneha143@gmail.


http://B.Sc

Mentor Teacher Name
Nakshini Mam

Nile sir

Gavnde sir

Javant Kamble sar
Snehal N.Dhawale (mam
M.C.Dhabe
S.D.Ingole

Pankaj Gawande Sir
Ther sir

Nakshine madam
Kambale sir
Padghane mam
Dr.M Nafees IQBAL
M.N. Igbal sir

Ther Sir

Gavnde sir

Keswani mam
Gawande sir

Seema Kesvani mam
Gavande sir
Padghane mam
Laxmi teacher
Kamble sir

Keswani mam
Gavnde sir
S.D.Ingole

Maxine mam

Maxine mam
Ther sir
Nikhil Bhagat sir

1.How much of the syllabi 2.How well did the teache 3.How well were the teacl 4.The teacher’s approach 5) Fairness of the internal

4 — 85 to 100%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 —85to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701to 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 —85to 100%
3-70to 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
2 -55t069
3-701t0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%

4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069
4 — 85 to 100%

3 Satisfactorily

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly

4 —Thoroughly

4 —Thoroughly

3 Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

0 — Won't teach at all
3 Satisfactorily

3 Satisfactorily

3 Satisfactorily

3 Satisfactorily

4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

1 - Fair

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent

1 — Fair

3 — Very good

0— Very poor communicat 4— Excellent

0— Very poor communicat 3 — Very good

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
1 — Fair

0- Very poor communicat 2 — Good

0— Very poor communicat 3 — Very good

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes
2 — Sometimes
2 — Sometimes
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

unfair

unfair
unfair

unfair



6) Was your performance 7) The institute takes acti 8) The teaching and ment 9) The institution provides 10.Teachers inform you al 11.Your mentor does a ne

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Regularly

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often

4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often

3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often

3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

4 — Significantly
2 — Moderately
2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

4-— Strongly agree

3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 — Agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4-— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
1 —Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 —Rarely

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

0 — I don’t have a mentor

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time



12) The teachers illustrate 13) The teachers identify 14)Teachers are able to ic 15.The institution makes ¢ 16.The institute/ teachers 17.Teachers encourage y:

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 2 — Partially

3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably
2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 3 — Reasonably
3 — Usually 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably
3 — Usually 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

4 — Every time

4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
0 — Never

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Strongly agree

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

3 —Agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Strongly agree

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 —Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
0 — Never

2 — Neutral
4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

1 — Very little
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 —Agree



18.Efforts are made by th: 19.What percentage of te: 20.The overall quality of t 21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learr

4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

0 — Not at all
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little

1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2 -50-69%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
0 — Below 29%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%
0 — Below 29%
4 — Above 90%

1-30-49%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
2-50-69%

4 — Above 90%

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
1-30-49%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%

4 —Strongly agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree

| am agree teacher good learning in the institution

No opinion
Am aangrit achar

Very nice learning
good

Good
clear doubts

No

3 years

The teacher of communicate with student

T I

Good work
Yes



ling experience in your institution.




Timestamp

5/13/2022 17:11:30
5/13/2022 17:13:18
5/13/2022 17:46:44
5/13/2022 17:50:22
5/13/2022 18:21:35
5/13/2022 18:42:24
5/13/2022 18:52:18
5/13/2022 18:52:34
5/13/2022 19:04:11
5/13/2022 19:20:32
5/13/2022 19:21:59
5/13/2022 19:30:26
5/13/2022 19:36:12
5/13/2022 19:57:52
5/13/2022 20:00:40
5/13/2022 20:03:21
5/13/2022 20:03:34
5/13/2022 20:03:49
5/13/2022 20:04:17
5/13/2022 20:06:59
5/13/2022 20:18:43
5/13/2022 20:52:57
5/13/2022 20:56:26
5/13/2022 20:59:46
5/13/2022 20:59:59
5/13/2022 21:31:13
5/13/2022 21:32:55
5/13/2022 21:59:16
5/13/2022 22:44:10

5/14/2022 0:37:22

Full Name of the Student Mobile No.

PAYAL RATHOD

Arati Rajendra ingole
Jayaka Suresh Ther
Pallavi vinod kharat
Mayur vikas thakare
Ashwini Bhaskar Tale
Sejal Suresh Manwar
Rupali Dattaram Rathod
Ashwini Anil Chavhan
Poonam Sheshrao chavh
Pallavi shesharao jadhao
Aarti santosh Tirkate
Aartii Santosh Tirkate
Madhuri Arvind Gawande
Jyostna prabhakar rathod
Roshani prabhakar rathoc
Ku Nandini Mahadev Ratt
Shital santosh nandekar
Namrata Santosh Dhale
Krishna santosh Tirkate
Shital kashiram jadhav
Swapnil baraf Rathod
Ravina vijay chavhan
Shivani Ganesh more
Nikita charan chavhan
ULHAS GORAKHANATH
Rina Jagdev Bhagat
Kunal Vijay Chavhan
Pallavi yogeshwar devale
Vaishnavi gopal hagone

9699129557
9322302926
8263938664
9356170312
8888391489
9823445402
8806614064
8007846309
8799878490
8263011415
7262994307
8767385154
8767385154
9527263005
8468845670
8468845670
9049868402
9767223149
9834829568
8767385154
9579774382
8766591456
9373084359
9881343244
8010073686
9356735164
9075024879
9322349361
9834545449
8767140678

Class

B.A. second dear
Bcom | year
B.Sc 1st year
Bsc3year

Bsc1st year

BA

B.sc. 1st (sem 2nd )
BSC 1st year
B.sc 3 year

B.Al

B.com |l

BAIl

BAII

B.com lI

Bsci

BAI

Aadhar Card No.
311239749731

6513 3562 0635
211220105089
528056809511
422748895222
711205446899

2133 7666 6715
804881485756
337960458486
696072262877
830054177313
351062097766
351062097766
625296309665
219013183281
777521354960

B.com.3Rd year.(sem.6th 9061 4479 5399

B.com 2 nd year
B.com final year
BAI

Ball

B ASECOND YEAR
B.com 2nd year
B.A.2sem4

B. Com lll year Sem 6

B.Com.|
B.A.lI
B.a 1st year

sem-ll

Bsc lll year
TYBA

219208764596
721917124355
456732698958
363845916977
8317 4509 2306
506893447712
869520851279
7860 9189 5172
800052347679
406381811202
711571637943
7381 1407 6274
383311018779

Email ID
rathodswapnil952@gmail
aratiingole555@gmail.cor
omther21@gmail.com
vinodkharat671@gmail.cc
thakaremayur763@gmail.
anilakola94@gmail.com
sureshmanwar59@gmail.
Dattaramrathod19@gmai
ashwinichavhan8605@gn
Poonam21@gmail.cim
pallavijadhav375@gmail.(
Aartitirkate@mial.c
Aartitirkate@gmil.com
madhurigawande071@gn
rathodrashani@gmail.con
rathodrashani@gmail.con
nmrathod962000 @Gmai
Shital.nandekar14 @ gme
namratadhale20@gmail.c
krishnatirkate@gmail.corr
Sj0865551@gmail com.
rswapnil518@gmail.com
ravinachavhan22@gmail.
shivanimore104@gmail.c
Nikitachavhan913@gmail
ulhashajare593@gmail.cc
rinabhagat49@gmail.com
kunalchavhan788@gmail
Pallavidevale223@gmail.:
Vaishnavihagone@gmail.



Mentor Teacher Name
Gavnde sir

Nile sir

Dr. Igbal Khan Sir
N.B.Bhagat Sir
S.d.bahgat sir
Ingole Mam

Bhagat sir

Archana

N. B. sir

Rekha Ingole madam
Nile sir

Panakj Gawnde sir
Pankj Gawnde sir
Ther Sir

Keshvani mam

Ali sir

P.N kamble sir

Nile sir

Dr. Nile sir

Rekha ingole madm
Kamble sir
Ghavnde sar

Nile sir

Ali sar

Ther sir

Nile sar

Pr. R. Nakshine mam
Kambale sir

Aher sir

Gawande

1.How much of the syllabi 2.How well did the teache 3.How well were the teacl 4.The teacher’s approach 5) Fairness of the internal

2-55t069
3-70to0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 —85to 100%
3-70to 84%
3-701to 84%

3—-701to 84%
3-70to0 84%
3-70to0 84%
3-701t0 84%
3-70to 84%
3-701to 84%
3-70to 84%
3-70to0 84%
3—-701to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t0 84%
2 —-551t0 69
3-701to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
3-70to0 84%
4 —85to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069

3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
0 — Won't teach at all
3 Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
1 — Indifferently
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
0 — Won't teach at all
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
2 — Poorly

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

1- Generally ineffective
2 — Just satisfactorily

3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

1- Generally ineffective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

0— Very poor communicat 3 — Very good

4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
2 - Good

2 — Good

3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

2 — Good

3 — Very good
2 — Good

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good

3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
2 — Sometimes unfair
2 — Sometimes unfair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
3 — Usually fair



6) Was your performance 7) The institute takes acti 8) The teaching and ment 9) The institution provides 10.Teachers inform you al 11.Your mentor does a ne

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Regularly

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly

3 — Usually

2 — Sometimes

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Sometimes

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 0— Never

3 — Often
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly

2 — Sometimes
2 — Sometimes

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Regularly

4 — Regularly
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly

2 — Sometimes

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Sometimes

4 — Regularly
3 — Often
4 — Regularly
3 — Often
3 — Often

2 — Moderately

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
1 — Marginally
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
2 — Moderately
2 — Moderately

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4-— Strongly agree

0- Strongly disagree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometim
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim
0— Never

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

3 — Usually

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
2 — Occasionally/Sometirr
4 — Every time

1 — Rarely
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
2 — Occasionally/Sometinr
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
2 — Occasionally/Sometirr
2 — Occasionally/Sometirr
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually



12) The teachers illustrate 13) The teachers identify 14)Teachers are able to ic 15.The institution makes ¢ 16.The institute/ teachers 17.Teachers encourage y:

3 — Usually 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 2 — Partially

3 — Usually 2 — Partially

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 2 — Partially

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Partially

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 1 — Slightly

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 2 — Partially

4 — Every time 1 — Slightly

4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

3 — Usually

3 — Reasonably

4 — Every time

3 —Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometinr 4 — Strongly agree

3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Strongly agree
4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree
4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree
1 - Rarely 3 —Agree

0 — Never 2 — Neutral

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

0 — Never 3 —Agree

3 — Usually 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree
4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree
3 — Usually 1 — Disagree

4 — Every time 2 — Neutral

3 — Usually 3 —Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Neutral

3 — Usually 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree
1 — Rarely 4 — Strongly agree
3 — Usually 3 —Agree

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
0 — Not at all

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

1 — Very little
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
1 — Very little
1 — Very little
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree

2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

3 —Agree



18.Efforts are made by th: 19.What percentage of te: 20.The overall quality of t 21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learr

4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 —Agree
Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts...
4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Excellent
4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Exllent
3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 —Agree
4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 —Agree NA
4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 2 — Neutral
1 — Very little 2-50-69% 3 —Agree
0 — Not at all 1-30-49% 3 —Agree
3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 —Agree
4 — To a great extent 3-70-8%9% 4 —Strongly agree M. A regular
4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 —Agree MA regular
3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 —Agree
1 — Very little 2 -50-69% 3 —Agree
1 — Very little 2-50-69% 1 — Disagree
4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 —Agree In my opinion learning experience is the best in this CLG ...
4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 —Agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent 3-70-8%9% 4 —Strongly agree MA regular
3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 —Agree

1 — Very little 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral

4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 —Agree

2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% 3 —Agree

1 — Very little 3-70-89% 3 —Agree

4 — To a great extent 1-30-49% 4 —Strongly agree Very good teach, understand Asanise.
3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 —Agree

4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree

1 — Very little 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral Good

3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 —Agree NA

4 — Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree

Everything is extremely great



ling experience in your institution.




Timestamp
5/14/2022 7:28:47
5/14/2022 7:34:56

5/14/2022 7:40:16
5/14/2022 7:52:31
5/14/2022 7:55:55
5/14/2022 7:56:47
5/14/2022 7:57:06
5/14/2022 8:02:23
5/14/2022 8:05:39
5/14/2022 8:10:57
5/14/2022 8:12:33
5/14/2022 8:13:56
5/14/2022 8:14:20
5/14/2022 8:16:28
5/14/2022 8:18:55
5/14/2022 11:04:50
5/14/2022 11:59:16
5/14/2022 12:19:59
5/14/2022 12:35:10
5/14/2022 14:00:27
5/14/2022 14:07:09
5/14/2022 14:57:39
5/14/2022 16:54:18
5/14/2022 17:15:07
5/14/2022 18:50:24
5/14/2022 20:06:35
5/14/2022 20:09:39
5/14/2022 21:02:35

5/14/2022 21:07:46
5/15/2022 11:02:11

Full Name of the Student Mobile No.

Sandip laxman manwar
Esha Himmat Wankhade

Monali rajesh jadhao
Achal gajanan bhoyar
Neha Ganesh Dere
Reshma vitthal Raut
Somani Ashok Vir
Rudrakshi Rajesh Sawan
Nikita Dilip mohale
Rutuja vinod khupse
Bhushan Suresh chavhar
Vaishnavi Rajendra Areka
Kajal wasudeo gawai
Datta Nagorao Dakhore
Sanika Devanand kale
Pratiksha maroti waval
Vaishnavi Dilip Patil
Gayatri Mukund Ingole
Monal Gajanan kurhade
Sanika liladhr halde
Prachi Anantrao Pohane
Komal nandkishor patil
Kalyani dipak bajare
Kalyani dipak bajare
Komal Ganesh More
Arati shubhash jadhao
Atul Subhash Jadhao
Vaishnavi Bhaurao Chavt

Pallavi Ashok Akhud
Rajesh Vinod rathod

7083320502
8055283465

9403286042
9373976654
9689207883
9699231722
9356952325
8625883720
7083713763
9511820070
8263008645
7499966731
9623564859
9359550036
9356955119
9075937642
9767640244
9075471400
9307626057
9356967795
9356492939
9325664328
9011960211
9011960211
8767728031
9657428168
9657428168
9373092830

7507280160
7875101605

Class
B com 1 yir
B.A. I

B.Al

B com 1
B.com 1st year
B.com 1

B Com 1st year
B.com.1 year
B. Com 1 year
B.com1

B com 2 year
Bcom 1

B. Com |
B.Coml I
B.com 1

BAI

Bsc il
Bcom2ndyear
Bsc1

B.All

Bsc 1st year
Bsc2nd
B.com 2 year
B.com 2year
Bsc 1st year
BAI

BAI

B.Al year

B A1
Bcomll year

Aadhar Card No.
768388378893
932339366174

968989215541
245580077788
951721597778
5704 9416 6399
277759798093
225867068426
665895963183
590412009851
289090095625
4017 1009 2639
932228474256
4900 2162 5606
797293827358
212529104950
2881 7532 1756
8755 9952 8260
375359736032
695659174197
5032 4735 3279
7639 9722 8462
416759108033
416759108033
782898056238
890806914231
658440652247
424084544284

5816 6421 5630
224711900943

Email ID
Sandip manwar590@garr
Shardaw@gmail.com

jadhaomonali33@gmail.c
aachalbhoyar922@gmail.
Nehadere716@gmail.con
rautr3852@gmail.com
Somanivir@gmail.com. cc
sawandalerudrakshi@gm
nikitamohale885@gmail.c
rutujakhupse@gmail.com
bhushanchavhan598@gn
vaishnaviarekar@gmail.c
Noledipak7@gmali.com
datta2812002@gmail.con
Kalesanika8550@gmail.c
Pratikshamarotiwaval@gr
VaishuO2patil @gmile.cor
ingolegayatri15@gmail.cc
monalkurhade@75gmail.«
Sanikahalde2003@gmail.
prachipohane@gmail.con
Kp743063@gmail.com
Kalyanibajare2001@gma
Kalyanibajare2001@gma
komalmorekarli@gmail.cc
atuljadhao2377@gemel.c
atuljadhao2377@gemel.c
mayurichavhan830@gma

akhudashok@gmail.com
rajeshrathod95499@gma



Mentor Teacher Name
Kambale sir
Naxine mam

Kamble sir
Kamble sir
Nile Sir

Nile sir

Nile Sir

Ther sir

Nile sir
Kambale sir
Nile sir

Ther sir

P. N. Kamble
Kamle sr
Ther sir
Nakshani mam

1.How much of the syllabi 2.How well did the teache 3.How well were the teacl 4.The teacher’s approach 5) Fairness of the internal

1- 30 to 54%
4 — 85 to 100%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

Chandrakan Dhanwad Sit 1— 30 to 54%

Ther sir

S.D.B

Ali sir

Dr. Igbal Khan sir
S.N.Dhawale

Mr. Prashant kamble
Mr prashant kamble
Khan sir

Igole maym

Ingile maym

Naxine mam

Nazine mam
Thersir

3-70to0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 —85to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to0 84%
3—-701to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

3 Satisfactorily
1 — Indifferently

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
2 — Poorly

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
1 — Indifferently
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
2 — Poorly

3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily

3 Satisfactorily

0 — Won't teach at all

3 — Sometimes effective
1- Generally ineffective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective

3 — Very good
1 - Fair

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
2 - Good

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
2 - Good

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
2 - Good

3 — Very good
4— Excellent

4— Excellent
3 — Very good

3 — Usually fair

unfair1 — Usually unfair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
0— Unfair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

unfair



6) Was your performance 7) The institute takes acti 8) The teaching and ment 9) The institution provides 10.Teachers inform you al 11.Your mentor does a ne

1 — Rarely 3 — Often

1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 3 — Often

3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes
3 — Usually 3 — Often

4 — Every time 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 1 — Rarely

3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Sometimes
3 — Usually 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Regularly

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

4 — Significantly

1 — Marginally
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
1 — Marginally
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
0— Not at all

1 — Disagree
1 — Disagree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

0- Strongly disagree
3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometim 2 — Occasionally/Sometin

3 — Usually

3 — Usually
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

3 — Usually
4 — Every time

0 — I don’t have a mentor



12) The teachers illustrate 13) The teachers identify 14)Teachers are able to ic 15.The institution makes ¢ 16.The institute/ teachers 17.Teachers encourage y:

1- Rarely
1- Rarely

4 — Every time

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Partially
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Partially
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Partially
2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 2 — Partially
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Partially
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Partially
2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 2 — Partially
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Partially
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Partially
2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 2 — Partially
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Partially

3 — Usually 4 — Fully
1—- Rarely 4 — Fully
4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 0— Unable to

4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully
4 — Every time 4 — Fully
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Partially

3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully
3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably

4 — Every time

4 — Fully

3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree
1 — Rarely 1 — Disagree

4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree
4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 2 — Neutral

4 — Every time 2 — Neutral

4 — Every time 2 — Neutral

4 — Every time 2 — Neutral

4 — Every time 2 — Neutral

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Neutral

4 — Every time 2 — Neutral

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree
3 — Usually 3 —Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometinr 1 — Disagree

3 — Usually 3 —Agree

1 - Rarely

4 — Every time 3 —Agree

4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree
4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Neutral

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
0 — Never

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree
1 — Disagree

1 — Very little
1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree



18.Efforts are made by th: 19.What percentage of te: 20.The overall quality of t 21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learr

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent

1-30-49%
1-30-49%
4 — Above 90%
2-50-69%
2 -50-69%
3-70-89%
2 -50-69%
2 -50-69%
2 -50-69%
2 -50-69%
2 -50-69%
2 -50-69%
3-70-89%
2 -50-69%
2 -50-69%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2 -50-69%
2 -50-69%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

2-50-69%
3-70-89%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%
4 — Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

3 — Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
4 —Strongly agree

Reding
TAIHR

Excellent
Excellent

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Excellent
Excellent
Good

Excellent

Yes

Yes Beainly lets students work at their own pace with help from peers and subj
Yes Beainly lets students warm at their own pace with help from peers and sut

Extra syllabuse classes

Yes



ling experience in your institution.

ect experts.
jject experts.



Timestamp
5/15/2022 13:48:58
5/15/2022 16:12:16
5/15/2022 16:16:26

5/16/2022 7:39:21
5/16/2022 12:48:42

5/17/2022 13:03:33

5/18/2022 21:46:44
5/27/2022 8:09:55
5/27/2022 8:10:51
5/27/2022 8:11:03
5/27/2022 8:11:28
5/27/2022 8:11:35
5/27/2022 8:12:50
5/27/2022 8:13:26
5/27/2022 8:13:57
5/27/2022 8:15:43
5/27/2022 8:16:40

5/27/2022 8:16:51

5/27/2022 8:20:54
5/27/2022 8:21:01
5/27/2022 8:21:57
5/27/2022 8:24:16
5/27/2022 8:29:08
5/27/2022 8:29:28
5/27/2022 8:31:08
5/27/2022 8:31:13
5/27/2022 8:32:52

Full Name of the Student Mobile No.

Gayatri vilas rathod
Srushti Rajkamal Dhabale
Srushti Rajkamal Dhabale

Dhanashree vitthal ingole
Dipali sanjay Dhage

Sunil More

Rutuja vinod lawate
Mitva Vishnu Rathod
Bajrang Pundlik Natkar
Dhurpata hardeo chavhar
Aryan Rajesh Dhage
Arpita Santosh Chavhan
Pavan Shivaiji Buttikar
Gopal Manik kamble
Karuna subhash chavhan
Payal Santosh Gawai
Bhairav devidas kharate

Vivek Arun Tihile

Shubham Udal Rathod
Sanika liladhr halade
Rajesh Vinod rathod
Pallavi Balaji Talekar

Atul Subhash Jadhao
Vicky Prakash Shinde
Narendra Nagorao Ware
Trupti Subhash Dere
Pratiksha Purushottam in

9356447569
8010986864
8010986864

9359594717
9921524647

8261862034

9307167591

09359787067

8263069033
7498086512
7875368650
7030408840
7796737504
9307835026
8458564110
8432439669
9130819421

8010415112

8928966463
9356967795
7875101605
9370148245
9657428168
9372733973
9356254128
8080878470
9373302951

Class
Ba-second year
B.sc 1st year
Bsc 1st yr

B.com 1yearp
B.com Il

B.com |l semistar

BAIll sem VI
B.com. llI

B.com 3

Bsc 2nd year (4th sam)
B. Sc 1

BA3

B.com lll

B.A final year
B.com.2

ABlI

B. Com 2(sem 2)

Bcom 2
BAI| Sem ||

B.A.2

B.comll

BA1

BAIl

BA1

Bsc lll year sem vi
B.Sc. Il (Sem- V)
Bcom 2

Aadhar Card No.
496271638555

7155 7887 6968
715578876968

672127579677
3768 7114 2326

756619364430

6844 2390 4854
332323660096
979887073172

4226 3482 1726
827132488068
752397905016
605197652913
352595082434
826515485586
365225019579
950706011446

727107572793

921710923800
695659174197
224711900943
890579586242
658440652247
781299775123
504805381005
894616544721
817327706537

Email ID

gayatrirathod9356@gmai
srushtidhabale21@gmail.
srushtidhabale21@gmail.

Dhanashreeingole11@ge
Dipaliwaroli@gmil.com

Sunilmore15040@gmail.c

rutujalawate277@gmail.c:
mitvarathod7 @gmail.com
natkarbajrang007 @gmail.
dhrupatachavhan@gmail.
aryandhage81@gmail.coi
chavhanarpita549@gmail
buttikarpavan@gmail.con
gopalkamble7102@gmail
Karunachvhan02@gmail.:
payalgawai8432@gmail.c
Bhairavkharate@gmail.cc

Vivektihile5112@gmail.co

Shubhamrathod7266@gn
Sanikahalde2003@gmail.
rajeshrathod95499@gma
pallavitalelekar2002@gm.
atuljadhao2377@gemel.c
vickyshinde8937@gmail.c
narendra2000ware@gma
truptidere458@gmail.comr
Ingolepratiksha2002@gm



Mentor Teacher Name
Nakshine mam
Dr.Nafees Iqubal sir
Dr Nafees Igbal sir

Ther sir
Nile sri

Nile sar

Nshine mam

P. N. Kamble
Ther sir

Nikhil bhagat sir
S.V.K

Gavnde sir
Kamble sir
Gavnde sir
Kemble sir
Nakshine madam
Ther sir

Nile sir

Dr. AY Ali sar
Ali sir

Ther sir

Rekha Ingole
ingile may

Dr Ali Sir

S. R. Aher sir.
Dr. Sopan D. Ingole
Nile sir

1.How much of the syllabi 2.How well did the teache 3.How well were the teacl 4.The teacher’s approach 5) Fairness of the internal

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

3-701to0 84%

4 —85to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069
3-70to 84%
3-70to0 84%
1-30 to 54%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to0 84%
4 —85to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069

3-701to 84%

4 —85to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
1-30 to 54%
3—-701to 84%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
1-30 to 54%

2 — Poorly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly

3 Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

4 —Thoroughly

3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
2 — Poorly

3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
1 — Indifferently
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
0 — Won't teach at all
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly

3 Satisfactorily

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
0 — Won't teach at all
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
1- Generally ineffective
1- Generally ineffective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent

4— Excellent
4— Excellent

3 — Very good

2 — Good

4— Excellent
2 — Good

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
0— Poor

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
2 - Good

3 — Very good

3 — Very good

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
2 - Good

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent

2 — Sometimes unfair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
3 — Usually fair

3 — Usually fair
unfair1 — Usually unfair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
3 — Usually fair

4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

0— Unfair

4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair



6) Was your performance 7) The institute takes acti 8) The teaching and ment 9) The institution provides 10.Teachers inform you al 11.Your mentor does a ne

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Regularly

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 1 — Rarely

4 — Every time 3 — Often

3 — Usually 3 — Often

3 — Usually 0— Never

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 1 — Rarely

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 3 — Often

3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly

4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
1 — Marginally
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

1 — Marginally
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

0— Not at all

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

1 — Marginally
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 —Agree
4— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree

3 —Agree
3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree

3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 — Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 — Agree

4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

0— Never
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
0— Never

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time

3 — Usually
1 —Rarely
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time



12) The teachers illustrate 13) The teachers identify 14)Teachers are able to ic 15.The institution makes ¢ 16.The institute/ teachers 17.Teachers encourage y:

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Fully

3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

2 — Partially

4 — Fully

2 — Partially

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Reasonably

4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1- Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

3 — Reasonably

1 — Slightly

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
1 — Slightly

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

1 —Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2 — Neutral
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Agree

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

0 — Never

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

1 —Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent

2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

2 — Neutral
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree



18.Efforts are made by th: 19.What percentage of te: 20.The overall quality of t 21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learr

1 — Very little
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%

2 -50-69%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

2-50-69%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
1-30-49%

4 — Above 90%
0 — Below 29%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

2 -50-69%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
1-30-49%

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree

4 —Strongly agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree

3 — Agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

Good/best/exlence

Every concepts clear from students

Clear every concepts from students

All teacher teaches very well, not any suggestion for teacher.

All good

1 Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. Better graphi
2) Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...

Very good teaching and always cominaticated with students..

Nothing
No

The teacher Always suggest for me

The teachers approach to teaching can best Described as
Tl
Skill improve self employed and it's is very helpful teaching

Yes
Yes

Yes
Always is best teaching



ling experience in your institution.

cs and colors arouse the interest and desire to learn among students. ..
3) Make teaching a two way interaction.



Timestamp
5/27/2022 8:33:06
5/27/2022 8:33:24
5/27/2022 8:33:50
5/27/2022 8:35:34
5/27/2022 8:36:22
5/27/2022 8:36:25

5/27/2022 8:36:49
5/27/2022 8:37:05
5/27/2022 8:37:21
5/27/2022 8:37:22
5/27/2022 8:37:27
5/27/2022 8:39:33
5/27/2022 8:42:16
5/27/2022 8:42:36
5/27/2022 8:42:58
5/27/2022 8:43:16
5/27/2022 8:43:47
5/27/2022 8:43:51
5/27/2022 8:45:59
5/27/2022 8:47:35
5/27/2022 8:47:46
5/27/2022 8:50:57
5/27/2022 8:53:38
5/27/2022 8:57:36
5/27/2022 8:59:30
5/27/2022 9:02:09
5/27/2022 9:03:23
5/27/2022 9:04:16
5/27/2022 9:05:48
5/27/2022 9:09:33

Full Name of the Student Mobile No.

Anand Dadarao Tayade
Manisha Vinod Ingole
Pallavi Arjun Tayade
Vikas Uttam Jadhav
Shubham ganpat jadhav
Prerna Ram Ankushkar

Amar devanand waghmai
Ravina vijay chavhan
Vikram Ganesh Pardhi
Shruti Ramrao Gawande
Rameshwar Rude

Sachin Gajanan Zombade
Saleha kausar Ayyub kha
Yashodip onkareshawar tl
Achal Ganesh Dongare
Nikita charan chavhan
Tejashri Vinod lkade
Swapnil Mahadev Sonone
Rajesh pakhmode
Harsha Vishnudas Rathoc
Monal Gajanan kurhade
Asmita Sahebrao Rathod
Sachin Umesh rathod
Sakshi Dinkar Memane
Ankush Shamrav jadhav
Tejaswini Vijay Raut
Karishma Rambhau Chav
Sejal Suresh Manwar
Tanvi gajanan digraskar
Muskan sheikh Rasul

8261061158
7717441494
9356836351
9579468859
7499837054
9763387729

9359755274
9373084359
8261941213
9112768573
9075540965
9322171374
9307014771
7020767317
9689807437
8010073686
7798872264
9579948546
9049861847
9511742585
9307626057
9021407385
9359384599
9657197449
9373337115
8975512399
9022453389
8806614064
7517323935
9322829293

Class

B.Al

B com 1year
B.A.3

Bsc 1 year sem 2
B .Al

Bsc | year

B-com 3 sem 5
B.com 2nd year
13th

B. SC 2nd Year
B com Il

BCom I sem Il
Bsc first year
Bsc 3rd sem 6th
Bsc2

B. Com lll year Sem 6
Bsc 2nd year

B. Com Sem 6
BA

B.com final year
Bsc 1

B.A2

BAII

B.Com 1 year

B. Com 2

Bsc sem VI
B.A.3

B.sc 1st year (sem.2nd)
B A 1year

Bsc final sem VI

Aadhar Card No.

9156 3042 9106

3692 7853 7478

8080 8049 0995
473132264685
254794330235

2504 6822 5158

842663970538
506893447712
588042910772
918555506582
310266395362

4402 3640 2814
910997943706

9467 3206 0330
839169747404

7860 9189 5172
625561482750
652688450176
707
645849753516
375359736023

5348 9682 4927

3707 0038 2784
345393284611
395571753262
656044442198
487722312061

2133 7666 6715
650794086398

3107 1098 7898

Email ID
anandtayade2002@gmail
ingolemanisha354@gmai
pallavitayade8698@gmai
vikasjadhav772244@gme
ri8968553@gmail.com
prernaramankushkargmai

Waghmareamar32@gmai
ravinachavhan22@gmail.
vikrampardhi660@gmail.c
shrutirg2001@gmail.com
rameshwarrude923@gm:
sachinzombade07@gmai
Saleha @learnings piral .
thakareyash159@gmail.c
achaldongare41@gmail.c
Nikitachavhan913@gmail
tejashriikade@gmail.com
swpnil223so@gmail.com
rajeshpakhmod@gmail.cc
rathodharsha600@gmail.:
monalkurhade75@gmail.(
rathodasmita397@gmail.(
sr37070038@gmail.com
sakshidnemane@gmail.c
ajo0840554@gmail.com
traut1465@gmail.com
chavhankarishma76@gm
sureshmanwar59@gmail.
digraskarvaishnavi28@gr
00sheikhmuskan123@grm


http://prernaramankushkargmail.com

Mentor Teacher Name

Ali sir

Kamble sir
Nakshine Madam
Dhabe sir

Kamble sir

Igbal Sir ( Khan sir)

Ther sir

Nile sir
P.kamble

(N. B. Bhagat) Sir
Nile sir

Kamble sir
Nafees Igbal sir
Ayher sir
Pdghane mam
Ther sir
M.C.Dhabe
Ther sir

Aile

Kamale sir
SDB

Pankaj Gavande
Kamle sir

Ther sir
Kambla sir
Dhanwad sir
Ksmble sir
Bhagat sir
Nakshine mam
Aher sir

1.How much of the syllabi 2.How well did the teache 3.How well were the teacl 4.The teacher’s approach 5) Fairness of the internal

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701to 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
3-701to 84%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to0 84%
1- 30 to 54%
3-701t0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

0 — Won't teach at all

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily

3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily

0 —Won't teach at all

3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
1 — Indifferently
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
2 — Poorly

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
2 - Good

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

3 — Very good
2 — Good

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good

2 - Good

4— Excellent
2 — Good

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent

3 — Very good

4 — Always fair

0— Unfair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
3 — Usually fair

4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

3 — Usually fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
0— Unfair

3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair



6) Was your performance 7) The institute takes acti 8) The teaching and ment 9) The institution provides 10.Teachers inform you al 11.Your mentor does a ne

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Often
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Regularly

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
0— Never

2 — Occasionally/Sometin

3 — Usually
0— Never

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

2 — Sometimes

4 — Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
4 — Regularly
2 — Sometimes
4 — Regularly
2 — Sometimes
0— Never

2 — Sometimes

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly

1 — Rarely

2 — Sometimes
4 — Regularly
2 — Sometimes
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
3 — Often

4 — Significantly

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
2 — Moderately

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
0— Not at all
0— Not at all
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly

2 — Moderately
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

0— Strongly disagree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

2 — Neutral

3 — Agree

4-— Strongly agree
0- Strongly disagree
4-— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometim
2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 —Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

1 — Rarely
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometinr
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time



12) The teachers illustrate 13) The teachers identify 14)Teachers are able to ic 15.The institution makes ¢ 16.The institute/ teachers 17.Teachers encourage y:

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometin

2 — Occasionally/Sometin

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

0 — Never

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometin

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

0- Unable to

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

1 — Slightly

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
1 — Slightly

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

4 — Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Neutral

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

0 — Never

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
0 — Never

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 —Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
0 — Never

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
0 — Not at all

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little

1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree



18.Efforts are made by th: 19.What percentage of te: 20.The overall quality of t 21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learr

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent

1 — Very little

2 — Some what

0 — Not at all

0 — Not at all

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little

2 — Some what

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
2 -50-69%
2 -50-69%
3-70-89%
0 — Below 29%
3-70-89%
2 -50-69%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
2 -50-69%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
1-30-49%
2 -50-69%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

2-50-69%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

1-30-49%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%%
3-70-89%

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree

3 — Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 — Agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree

My college is the best college...and best education..
Computer teachers and Marathi teachers are not satisfied...

No
Very helpfull

Ok

Very good
Better

Yes

| don't know
Aa

Give them assignment that need a lot of

Very good

Yes

Good, but i think you must discuss with students

good teaching

All teachers are good

Teaching experience was also good

Observations says that,overall learning from teachers clear our concepts when



ling experience in your institution.

I they teach us on black board instead of projector.



Timestamp
5/27/2022 9:10:01
5/27/2022 9:12:06
5/27/2022 9:15:23
5/27/2022 9:16:54
5/27/2022 9:17:30
5/27/2022 9:18:50
5/27/2022 9:24:20
5/27/2022 9:27:34
5/27/2022 9:36:30

5/27/2022 9:42:00
5/27/2022 9:44:05

5/27/2022 9:47:10
5/27/2022 9:48:11
5/27/2022 9:49:52
5/27/2022 9:51:17

5/27/2022 9:55:40
5/27/2022 9:56:15
5/27/2022 9:58:08
5/27/2022 9:58:32
5/27/2022 10:03:01
5/27/2022 10:09:39
5/27/2022 10:14:05
5/27/2022 10:21:15
5/27/2022 10:22:40
5/27/2022 10:29:44
5/27/2022 10:32:29
5/27/2022 10:32:54

Full Name of the Student Mobile No.
Radheshyam Shankar Re
Prajwal Dadarao Thakare

9356915481

Pragati Babarao Deokar 7796794815
Sakshi gajanan raut 9021267637
Sharad Naresh Pawar 9923248479
Jay balu thakare 8767725200
Nikita Datta Hiwarale 8999114350
Vaishnavi Pradip matre 9309032214
Kanchan Gopal Ingole 9168883599

7264073527
7620592779

Chaitali Ganesh Gayakwze
Saniya Badar

7720926026
8767754062

Praful Ramesh Chavhan
Sarika Dilip Dakhore

Payal sarju Chavhan 8788628279
Sanath Ajab Manwar 8007890123
Mahesh 7720840275
Rutuja Devanand Pawar 08411850678

Akshay Subhash Ingole 9373972755

Punam Dilip Dakhore 8767754062
Dipali Ganesh sawalkar 8379834119
Krushna shivdas nawale 9021862033
Monika Ganesh Rathod 9637010312
Isha Mukindrao pawar 8668914305
Sandip laxman manwar 7083320502
Vicky pawar 8975794012
Chaitanya Madhukar Ratt 9527029937

Pranjali Jagdish Thakare 9529038393

Class
Bsc1st

8010531114 Bsc 2nd year 4th semeste

BSc first year

B sc final year sem VI

B com final
Bsc 1st year

B.A Il semester 4

B.A.ll

Bsc 1st year (sem 2nd)

B.A. 1
Bsc lll (sem 6th)

B com .1 year
Bsc1st years
BA2

B.com1

BA?

Bsc second year
BA 1 (Sem_2)
Bsc 3rd years

B com VI

B. Com 3rd year
B.sc 1yes

BSC 3 rd year

B com 1 yir

BAI

B.sc 1st year
BSC frist year

Aadhar Card No.
838683768528
632884093491

8259 1413 4138
756554521399
838777093590
840968225684
322339131875

5823 4498 0213

3077 2917 9387

315548869161
728203262590

815005393172

398647892608
3991 9603 1316

865736814265

707 2122

9962 5719 5965
237823895091
342161900549
320622714890
751567199866
339883901396

4255 4004 1859
768388378893
893572404662
874391279753

Email ID

radheshyamrathod2943@
thakareprajwal1302@gm:
pragatideokar04@gmail.c
rautsakshi52@gmail.com
1432sharadpawar@gmail
Jaythackeray87@gmail.ci
nikitahiwarale5@gmail.co
Vaishnavi1@learningspirz
ingolekanchan74@gmail.

gaikwadchaitu7030@gmse
728203262590

prafulchavhan119@gmail
Sarikadakhore2003@gm:
Chavhanpayal58@gmail.«
sanathmanwar2428@gmi

Maheshadhu@gmel, com
rutujadeshmukh841@gm:
Akshay2003learnigspiral.i

Punamdakhore3@gmail.c
dipalisawalkar15@gmail.c
knawale 2001@gmail.cor
monika1rathodOO@gmail.
pawarisha845@gmail.cor
manwarsandip590@gmai
vickyshinde3067@gmail.c
chaitanyarathod2172003

921136041619 pthakare533@gmail.com


http://Akshay2003learnigspiral.in

Mentor Teacher Name

Khan Sir

Snehal Dhawale ma'am

S.D.BHAGAT SIR
N. B sir

Dr. Nile sir

Igbal sir

Pankaj gawnde sir
Ali sir

Igbal sir

Dr. J. N. Kamble sir
Shivdas aher

Nile sir

Khan sir

Pankaj Gawande
Kambale sir

Ahadu
S.D.Ingole
Jayvant Kamble
(K.k.sir)

Nile sir
Kambale sir
Khan sir
Kajalkar sir
Kambale sir
Pankaj gavande
Nikhil Bhagat (Sir)
Khan sir

1.How much of the syllabi 2.How well did the teache 3.How well were the teacl 4.The teacher’s approach 5) Fairness of the internal

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 —85to 100%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
3-70to0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 —85to 100%

3-701to 84%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069

3-70to0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069

4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t0 84%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily

4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
1 — Indifferently
3 Satisfactorily

3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
2 — Poorly
4 —Thoroughly
2 — Poorly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

4 — Always effective

1- Generally ineffective
1- Generally ineffective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily
3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent

4— Excellent
4— Excellent

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
2 — Good

1 — Fair

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
2 — Good

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
2 — Good

3 — Very good
2 - Good

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes
2 — Sometimes
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes

0— Unfair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes

unfair
unfair

unfair

unfair

unfair1 — Usually unfair

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair



6) Was your performance 7) The institute takes acti 8) The teaching and ment 9) The institution provides 10.Teachers inform you al 11.Your mentor does a ne

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often

3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
1 —Rarely 1 — Rarely

3 — Usually 3 — Often

3 — Usually 1 — Rarely

3 — Usually 3 — Often

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 2 — Sometimes

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

2 — Sometimes

4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
4 — Significantly

0— Not at all
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
2 — Moderately

4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree

4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 — Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

3 — Usually
1 — Rarely
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually



12) The teachers illustrate 13) The teachers identify 14)Teachers are able to ic 15.The institution makes ¢ 16.The institute/ teachers 17.Teachers encourage y:

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1- Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1- Rarely

1- Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

2 — Partially

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

4 — Fully

4 — Fully

2 — Partially

2 — Partially

4 — Fully

2 — Partially

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 0 — Strongly disagree

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Strongly agree

0 — Never
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

1 — Very little

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree



18.Efforts are made by th: 19.What percentage of te: 20.The overall quality of t 21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learr

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
1 — Very little
1 — Very little
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

2 -50-69%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%

0 — Below 29%
3-70-89%

2 -50-69%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

2 -50-69%
0 — Below 29%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
4 — Above 90%
1-30-49%
3-70-89%
0 — Below 29%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree

4 —Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree

1 — Disagree

4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

3 — Agree

4 —Strongly agree

Teaching quality is very good

| think overall performance is very good
No suggestions

Neutral
Neutral
Very good

1) Special classes for competitive exams,
2) use of LCD projector while teaching
3) programm for personality development.

We should give our i n every field ...with courage , perseverance,hardworkin

Kindly give more project and real time problem to solve. ...
Courses can be more research oriented. ...
New technology monthly updates can be given

No suggestions
Excellent

Good

Satisfaction
No change teaching and learning sir and madam



ling experience in your institution.

g.....and your success make noise



Timestamp
5/27/2022 10:45:42
5/27/2022 10:47:32
5/27/2022 10:50:06

5/27/2022 10:56:44
5/27/2022 10:58:17
5/27/2022 10:58:34
5/27/2022 11:04:08

5/27/2022 11:12:37
5/27/2022 11:31:04
5/27/2022 11:32:06
5/27/2022 11:34:08
5/27/2022 11:36:55
5/27/2022 11:39:06
5/27/2022 11:39:26
5/27/2022 11:50:33
5/27/2022 11:53:24
5/27/2022 11:55:17

5/27/2022 11:57:53
5/27/2022 12:01:43
5/27/2022 12:03:56
5/27/2022 12:09:57
5/27/2022 12:11:35
5/27/2022 12:14:29
5/27/2022 12:15:19
5/27/2022 12:21:26

Full Name of the Student Mobile No.

Pooja gopal Sontakke
Saloni manoj jaiswal
Ashvin Eknath khodake

Mahi Gajanan zod

Swati santosh jadhav
Swapnil Sheshrao Chavh
Abhay B Rathod

Nikita Sunil Ingole

Divya ajabraoc manawro
Pranjali Chandrashekhar
Sharda Ganesh Rathod
Jayshri Ashok Rathod
Prashant sham khond
Adiya Masura Shamoddin
Madhuri Aakash Jadhav
Ashvini Santosh Babar
Babarao sudhakar Ladke

Mr. Vaibhav Santosh Pan
Manesh Hiraman Chavha
Tushar Santosh Kamble
Dipali Ramesh Rathod
Ku. Samiksha chipade
Mohd. Sadique ul Amin S
Pratik rajesh jirapure
Swati gajanan bhad

8010595805
9730602792
9146911605

7058866163
9049129453
8767987678
9370718203

9021876257
9673185081
9834865628
9657712608
9322362633
9637374362
9766933135
7263961574
9607814157
9673801016

9356561857
9021171262
8605757482
8390678745
9322672862
8624900955
8805703242
9579987060

Class
Bsc 2nd
BSC 2nd

B.Sc-1 sem-2

Bsc 2nd year
BAI

BA fast year
Bsc 3rd 6th sem

Bsc 2 (sem 4)

Bsc | years Il semistar
B com 2 year

B.sc 1 st year

Bsc 3 rd year

Bsc 3rd (sem 6th)

Bsc lll year ( Sem VI)
B. Sc Il year

Bsc 2nd

B. Com

B.Sc3rd Sem 6
bsc3 year

BA1

B.com 2

Aadhar Card No.
572964257767
206998262875
598503078650

641459232645
859192737269
501690112006
557100522622

602434972310
882048632606
2856 3185 5703
791363659275
532875230097
428890260244
409598664393
2097 6246 3433
480315861773
403231131661

7725 5617 6947
676931557171
266228712620
949596995251

B.Sc 3ed year ( Sem 6th) 3705 8221 0304

Bsc(cps)
Bsc 3th sem 6th

B. Com 2 year ( sem 4)

748444493305
529907766449
765886172321

Email ID
psontakke565@gmail.cor
jpayal094@gmail.com
Ashvinkhodake11@gmail

mahizod2002@gmail.con
Pratikjadha0880

swapnil31@learningspiral
rathodabhay081@gmail.c

nikitaingole608@gmail.co
manwarbharat90@gmail.«
pranjalikolhe2@gmail.con
rathodsharda050@gmail.:
jayshrirathod9923@gmail
Prashantkhond77@gmail
Adiyamasurashaikh@gm:
madhuriakashjadhav@gn
ashvinibabar76 @gmail.cc
babaraoladke889@gmail.

pandevaibhav20@gmail.c
maneshchavhan9@gmail
tusharkamble706@gmail.
dipalirathod077 @gmail.c
samuchipade712@gmail.
mrshaikh9011@gmail.cor
Pratikrjirapure@gmail.cor
Swatibhad2562002@gme



Mentor Teacher Name
Dr.k.A.koparkar sir
S.D Ingole sir

Mhavir dhabe sir

Koparkr sir
Pankaj Gawande
Akhtar Ali

M Dhabhe sir

S.D.Ingole sir

Khan sir

Thir sir

S.v.k

Bhagat sir

Dr.R.R.K. sir
Shivdas Aher Sir.
Rahul R. Kajalkar sir
N B Bhagat sir
Ukandabai

Dr. K. A. Koparkar Sir

dr koparakar sir
Chavhan sir

Ther Sir

Dr. Rahul. R. Kajalkar Sir
Dhabe sir

Dhabe sir

Kamble sir

1.How much of the syllabi 2.How well did the teache 3.How well were the teacl 4.The teacher’s approach 5) Fairness of the internal

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to0 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
1-30 to 54%
3—-701to 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t0 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t0 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-701t0 84%

4 — 85 to 100%

3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily

3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly

0 — Won't teach at all

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily

3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
1 — Indifferently
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
2 — Good

3 — Very good
4— Excellent
2 - Good

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent

0— Very poor communicat 0— Poor

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective

4— Excellent

2 - Good

3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair

3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes
2 — Sometimes
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes

unfair

unfair

unfair

unfair



6) Was your performance 7) The institute takes acti 8) The teaching and ment 9) The institution provides 10.Teachers inform you al 11.Your mentor does a ne

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

0— Never

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly

2 — Sometimes

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
2 — Sometimes
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Sometimes

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4-— Strongly agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree
4— Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree
4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim 2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time

3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

0 — | don’t have a mentor

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time



12) The teachers illustrate 13) The teachers identify 14)Teachers are able to ic 15.The institution makes ¢ 16.The institute/ teachers 17.Teachers encourage y:

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Fully
4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

1- Rarely 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 2 — Partially

4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 3 — Reasonably
3 — Usually 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Neutral

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 —Agree

3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

1 — Disagree

4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree
3 —Agree
1 — Disagree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree

1 — Disagree

4 — Strongly agree

0 — Strongly disagree
4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree



18.Efforts are made by th: 19.What percentage of te: 20.The overall quality of t 21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learr

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

2 — Some what

2-50-69%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
2-50-69%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
2—-50-69%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
2 -50-69%
2 -50-69%

4 — Above 90%

2-50-69%
2-50-69%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%

2 -50-69%

3 —Agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree
3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
0 — Strongly disagree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

New technology monthly abdet.

New technology monthely update can be givan

Very good

1. Kindly give more project and real time
problem to solve

2. Courses can be more research
oriented.

3. New technology monthly updates can
be given.

Happy with the teaching method of staff

Teaching staff is very good.

Not suggestions

Make teaching a two way interaction

Everything is perfect.

All teacher people are supported to all students.

& always Motivated.

exillent

No suggestions teachers are allready very good

Use projector for teaching all subject.

Good



ling experience in your institution.




Timestamp
5/27/2022 12:33:43
5/27/2022 12:34:56
5/27/2022 12:37:26
5/27/2022 12:42:08
5/27/2022 12:45:18

5/27/2022 13:18:43

5/27/2022 13:19:05
5/27/2022 13:28:05
5/27/2022 13:52:14
5/27/2022 14:10:34
5/27/2022 14:20:45
5/27/2022 14:25:47
5/27/2022 15:38:15
5/27/2022 15:53:33
5/27/2022 16:22:34
5/27/2022 16:27:31
5/27/2022 17:28:31
5/27/2022 18:11:26
5/27/2022 18:49:43
5/27/2022 18:49:48

5/27/2022 18:57:56
5/27/2022 19:15:38
5/27/2022 19:32:09
5/27/2022 19:46:22
5/27/2022 19:59:41
5/27/2022 20:08:05
5/27/2022 20:18:09

Full Name of the Student Mobile No.

Kalyani dipak bajare
Neha Rajesh Dhage
Sandhya waghaji Bhagat
Anjali Villas Puri

Rupesh Vasantrao Surve

Punam Haribhau Ingole

9011960211
9689768534
9022086657
8788679245
9021920124

9022266038

Ulhas Gorakhanath hajar¢ 9356735164
Yogesh Subhash Chaudh 8080461859
Pranav purushottam ingol 9325280052
Vaishnavi gopal hagone 9764766895
Shivam Shankar Rathod 8329441334
Rewati Dayaram Rathod 9322483104
sushil milind Thombare 9373440430
Radha sudhakar jondhale 9356598482
Harsha Sudhakar Balapui 8459515701
Avinash suresh bhongul 77760 42129

Poonam Suresh Jadhao 7666197003
Kajal Uday Gawai 9860468604
Namrta santosh mohale 8604768459
dhanshrithakare98@gma 8668476930
Pratiksha Sanjiv Chavhan 9765627642
Piyush namdev rathod 7083009364
Khushal Suresh Kale 9767812787
Poonam Sheshrao chavh 8263011415
Sanika Surendra Raut 8378029911
Yuvraj Babusing Jadhav 9529293371
Monali vasanta pund 9359686369

Class

B.com 2

B.Sc 1sem i

Bsc 2 nd year 4 sem
BAI

Bsc1sem 2

B.sc.2nd year sem 4th

B.Com. | sem:li(two)
B.sc.ll (Bio)

B.com 3 sem 6

Ty

13th

B.com 1

B.sc 2nd

B.A final

Bcom 2 (sem 4)
Bsc lll

Bsc 2 nd year
B.Sc - 2nd (sem-4)
B. Com

B.com 2

B.A1

BA 2nd

BA 2

BAI

Bsc 1 st year

B. Com 3rd year
BA final year

Aadhar Card No.
416759108033
724054002490
710858684467
640394557137

7633 5423 0652

5818 1301 9954

800052347679
913547919758
740114568015
383311018779
553201416246
716872585497
538869599092
793971896229
618213900575
766549854396
380395591453
4234 9115 8206
811559724677
295696170940

5965 4166 5989
619943753556
835025374660
696072262877

4773 1397 4619
423993045142
951075675608

Email ID

Kalyanibajare2001@gma
nehadhage64@gmail.cor
vidyabhagat246@gmail.c
anjalipuri245@gmail.com
gayatrilondhe00@gmail.c

punamingole947@gamil.c

ulhashajare593@gmail.cc
yogeshschaudhari23@gn
ankitingole21@gmil.com
vaishnavihagone@gmail.«
rathodshivam789@gmail.
revati7@learningspiral.co
sushilthombare420@gma
radhajondhale03@gmail.(
harshabalapure@gmail.ct
avinashbhongul@gemail.
poonamO7jadhao@gmail.
gawaik74@gmail.com
namrtamohale606@gmai
Dhanshrithakare98@gma

mc4125488@gmail.com
pnrathod563@gmail.com
khushalkale46@gmail.cor
poonam21@gmail.cim
sanikaraut2112@gmail.cc
yuvrajjadhav5540@gmail
Pankajr gavande 1973gm



Mentor Teacher Name
Mr. prashant kamble
S.D.Bhagat sir.
S.N.Padghane mam
Ranjana Nakshine

S D bhagat

K.A.Koparkar

Nile sar
Padghane mam
Kamble sir
Pankaj gavnde
AY Ali Sir

Nile sir

S padhghane mam
Jevant kambale
Kamble sir
Dhabe sir
Kamble sir

Dr. K.A.Koparkar
Nile sir

Kambale sir

Ingole Mam
Ingole madam
Ali Sir

Ingole Madam
K.A.Koparkar sir
Ther Sir

1.How much of the syllabi 2.How well did the teache 3.How well were the teacl 4.The teacher’s approach 5) Fairness of the internal

3—-701t0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
1- 30 to 54%

4 — 85 to 100%

3—-701t0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3—-701t0 84%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

3-701to 84%
0 —Below 30%
3-701to0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
37010 84%
3-701to 84%

4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
2 -5510 69

707 2-55t069

4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
2 — Poorly

3 Satisfactorily

4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly

1 — Indifferently

4 —Thoroughly
2 — Poorly
2 — Poorly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
4 — Always effective
1- Generally ineffective

3 — Sometimes effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

1- Generally ineffective
1- Generally ineffective

4 — Always effective

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good

4— Excellent

3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
2 - Good

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
2 - Good

3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good

4— Excellent

0— Very poor communicat 3 — Very good

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

3 — Sometimes effective

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
unfair1 — Usually unfair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

unfair1 — Usually unfair
3 — Usually fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair



6) Was your performance 7) The institute takes acti 8) The teaching and ment 9) The institution provides 10.Teachers inform you al 11.Your mentor does a ne

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly

2 — Sometimes

2 — Sometimes
4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Sometimes

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 1 — Rarely

4 — Regularly
2 — Sometimes

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Sometimes

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time

3 — Often
3 — Often
4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Sometimes

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Regularly

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

1 — Rarely

3 — Often

4 — Regularly
2 — Sometimes
4 — Regularly
3 — Often

4 — Regularly
3 — Often

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
2 — Moderately
2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
2 — Moderately

3 — Very well
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree

4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
4-— Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time

1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim
2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time

3 — Usually
4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr
2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim 3 — Usually



12) The teachers illustrate 13) The teachers identify 14)Teachers are able to ic 15.The institution makes ¢ 16.The institute/ teachers 17.Teachers encourage y:

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 0— Unable to

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Reasonably

4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

4 — Fully
4 — Fully
4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Partially

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

0 — Never

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 2 — Partially

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
0 — Never

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably

4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably
3 — Reasonably

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometinr 1 — Disagree

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

0 — Not at all
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
1 — Very little
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little
1 — Very little

2 — Some what

1 — Very little
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
1 — Disagree

1 — Disagree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree



18.Efforts are made by th: 19.What percentage of te: 20.The overall quality of t 21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learr

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
0 — Not at all

4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

2 — Some what
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent

1 — Very little
1 — Very little
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 — Moderate

3-70-89%
1-30-49%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%

3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
2 -50-69%
2 -50-69%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
1-30-49%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
2-50-69%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%
1-30-49%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%

0 — Below 29%
1-30-49%

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

4 —Strongly agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
0 — Strongly disagree
3 —Agree

3 — Agree

4 —Strongly agree
4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

1)Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. 2)Try to rea
Excellent
Very good

1)try to reach Every students and ask for their doubts

2)make teaching a two way interaction

3) use better graphics and visual media to engage students well

4) sometime teachers give some speeches for improvement students knowled:

Library #& semistar Pyatarn sJHR J&de oard, g faeidr.

Good
Very good and nice tiching

I Im argry
It's amazing

No

Yes

Yes

PowerPoint , etc

Yes

No

No observation
Best



ling experience in your institution.
ch every student and ask for their doubts. 3)Make teaching two way interaction.

je



Timestamp
5/27/2022 21:00:45
5/27/2022 22:02:00

5/28/2022 7:04:03
5/28/2022 10:09:27
5/28/2022 10:34:49
5/28/2022 16:01:49
5/28/2022 16:36:07
5/28/2022 19:27:37
5/28/2022 20:52:57
5/29/2022 10:56:05
5/29/2022 11:55:46
5/29/2022 13:13:01
5/29/2022 13:22:23
5/29/2022 19:01:28
5/29/2022 21:36:12

5/30/2022 3:03:20
5/30/2022 11:04:50
5/30/2022 11:38:01
5/30/2022 15:39:03
5/30/2022 15:49:53
5/30/2022 20:01:30
5/30/2022 20:06:31
5/30/2022 20:44:57
5/30/2022 21:45:59
5/30/2022 21:48:47
5/30/2022 22:57:50

5/31/2022 7:39:48

5/31/2022 8:00:24
5/31/2022 11:38:21
5/31/2022 17:47:43

Full Name of the Student Mobile No.

Punam Ganesh Shamsunr
Pallavi Suresh Raut

Pallavi Ashok Akhud
Komalika kailas sirsat
Ajay Bhagwan Rathod
Pallavi Vishnu Mhatarmar
Manisha Suresh Misal
Pragati Ramdas kadukar
Kunal Vijay Chavhan
Ram Dnyaneshwar Nawa
Chaitali Namdeo Kajale
Shubhangi Namdev Harsi
Rutuja vinod lawate
Vaishnavi Dilip patil
Bhavika namdev dhage
Swapnil anand gayakwad
Vaishnavi Yogiraj Dube
Somani Ashok Vir
Vaibhav Gajanan Gawanc
Dhiraj Madan Chavhan
Pratiksha Sanjay Harke
Yash Abhay Thombre
Ram Rajendra Patil

Suraj madan chavhan
Suraj madan chavhan
Diksha Gautam Kambale
Pooja Gajanan Khodke
Swati Ramrao Rathod
Ku.Nandini mahadev rath
Roshani prabhakar rathoc

9834634308
9011477251

7507280160
9673090144
8263854032
7719086336
8080257714
9209135033
9322349361
8767598235
7083967785
9579473346
9307167591
9767640244
9834010864
9359594651
8999190076
9356952325
8459884081
9022743722
7499531055
9067389984
7414933353
9022718290
9022718290
8767071449
9322511631
7038140562
9049868402
8468845670

Class
B. Com 3 sem -6
B. Sc part | (math)

BA 1th

B. A.nd yeare
BA second dear
Bcom Il year
Bsc third year semister si:
B-com 1

BA 1st year
Bcom part 1

B. Sc first year
BSC 1st year
BAIllsem VI
Bsc lll year
B.com.lll sem 6
Bcom 2nd

1st year

B com 1st year
B.Com 3rd year
B.com 3rd year
B.A.lsemll
B.com 3 sem 6
B.com final year
Bcom 1st

Bcom 1st

Bsc 1

BSC 3rd Year (sem VI)
b.sc 1st sem2
B.com.3rd year.
BAI

Aadhar Card No.
610045032363
811946269202

5816 6421 5630
498337209712
782380072957
643954382963
307123019628
951669173687
711571637944

4946 1756 4313
654094676871
203535421627

6844 2390 4854

2881 7532 1759

2059 1358 4519
814310601063

8305 8190 3953
277759798093

6324 4164 2266

4953 1108 8637

2491 3469 2086
829401300378
377581210226
664953687478
664953687478

8601 7863 8616

7951 1908 2964
788582995527

9061 4479 5399
777535214960

Email ID
Punamshamsundar@gm:
rautpallavi@gmail.com

akhudashok@gmail.com
yshirsat1999@gmail.com
ajayrathod54129 @gmail.
pallavimhatarmare@gmai
manishamisal586@gmail.
pragatikadukar1458@gm.
kunalchavhan788@gmail
ramnavale.manora@gma
Chaitalikajale58@gmail.c
harsuleshubhangi2003 @
rutujalawate277@gmail.c:
VaishiO2patil@gmail.com
bhavikawaroli@gmail.con
gayakwadswapnil12@gm
Dubevaishnavi364@gmai
Somanivir@gmail.com
Vaibhavgawande825@gn
Dhirajchavhan050@gmai
harkepratiksha90@gmail.
yashthombre.830@gmail.
rampatil34209@gmail.cor
surajmchavhan2972003@
surajmchavhan2972003@
dikshakambale710@gma
khodkepooja2000@gmail
rathodswati010@gmail.cc
nmrathod962000@gmail.:
rathodrashani@gmail.con



Mentor Teacher Name

Thire sir
S. D. Bhagat

Nazine mam
Kamle sir
Kamale sir

Ther sir
Mr.Shivdas Aher
Kamble sir
Prashant kambale
Ther Sir

Khan sir

Khan sir

Nshine mam
Dhanvad sir
Ther sir

Nile sir
S.D.Bhagat sir
Nile Sir

Kamble sir
Dr.A.S, Nile sir
Ingole mam

Nile Sir

Prashant kambale sir

Kamble sir
Kamble air

S. D. Bhagat sir
N.B Bhagat Sir
S.D.Bhagat
P.N.kamble sir
Ail

1.How much of the syllabi 2.How well did the teache 3.How well were the teacl 4.The teacher’s approach 5) Fairness of the internal

3—-701t0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
2-55t069
3-701t0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
3—-701t0 84%
3-70to0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
1-30 to 54%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85to 100%
3-70to0 84%
3-701t0 84%
3-70to0 84%
3-70t0 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

3-70t0 84%
3-701t0 84%

3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly

3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
4 —Thoroughly
1 — Indifferently
3 Satisfactorily
3 Satisfactorily

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

4 — Always effective

1- Generally ineffective

3 — Very good
4— Excellent

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
0— Poor

3 — Very good
2 - Good

3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
2 - Good

4— Excellent
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
3 — Very good
4— Excellent
4— Excellent
3 — Very good

3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair
unfair1 — Usually unfair
4 — Always fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
4 — Always fair
unfair1 — Usually unfair
4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair



6) Was your performance 7) The institute takes acti 8) The teaching and ment 9) The institution provides 10.Teachers inform you al 11.Your mentor does a ne

3 — Usually
4 — Every time

2 — Sometimes
4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Regularly

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 3 — Often
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
1 —Rarely 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
0— Never 1 — Rarely
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 3 — Often
4 — Every time 3 — Often
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 0— Never
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
3 — Usually 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Regularly

2 — Moderately
4 — Significantly

2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well
0— Not at all

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
3 — Very well

3 — Very well

3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
3 — Very well
3 — Very well

4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
4 — Significantly
2 — Moderately

2 — Neutral
4— Strongly agree

4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

2 — Neutral

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4-— Strongly agree
4— Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4— Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 — Usually
4 — Every time

4 — Every time
4 — Every time

2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometim
2— Occasionally/Sometim

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time
1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
3 — Usually

4 — Every time

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually



12) The teachers illustrate 13) The teachers identify 14)Teachers are able to ic 15.The institution makes ¢ 16.The institute/ teachers 17.Teachers encourage y:

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Reasonably

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably
3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 2 — Partially

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

1- Rarely 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably
3 — Usually 4 — Fully

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 4 — Fully

1- Rarely 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably
4 — Every time 4 — Fully

1—- Rarely 1 — Slightly

3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Agree

3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
1 —Rarely

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
0 — Never

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time
4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 — Agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
3 — Agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 4 — Strongly agree

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree

2 — Occasionally/Sometinr 3 — Agree

2 — Some what
4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

1 — Very little
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

0 — Not at all
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

3 —Agree
4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
2 — Neutral

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

4 — Strongly agree
1 — Disagree



18.Efforts are made by th: 19.What percentage of te: 20.The overall quality of t 21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learr

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
2 — Some what

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little
1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little
1 — Very little

4 — To a great extent
1 — Very little
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
0 — Not at all

3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%

1-30-49%
4 — Above 90%
1-30-49%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
2-50-69%
3-70-89%
4 — Above 90%
2 -50-69%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

2 -50-69%
4 — Above 90%
2-50-69%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%

1-30-49%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%

0 — Below 29%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%

4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
4 — Above 90%
1-30-49%

2 — Neutral
4 —Strongly agree

4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree
1 — Disagree

4 —Strongly agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree

4 —Strongly agree

0 — Strongly disagree
4 —Strongly agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

0 — Strongly disagree
2 — Neutral

3 — Agree

4 —Strongly agree

3 —Agree

3 — Agree

3 —Agree

3 —Agree

4 —Strongly agree

4 —Strongly agree

4 —Strongly agree

4 —Strongly agree

0 — Strongly disagree

No

Mobile not allowed to college

Chhan sikvatat

Excellent teaching

Excellent

Good

New technology monthly updates can be given

Very nice

No suggestions

Excellent
Not at all
Not At All
Very good

Learning experience is good

Yas
Yas
Very good

Make teaching a two way interaction and all learning experience very good

All are good



ling experience in your institution.




Timestamp
5/31/2022 17:49:41
6/1/2022 8:21:33

6/1/2022 9:58:38
6/4/2022 12:35:16
6/4/2022 21:30:45
6/7/2022 14:33:50

6/14/2022 15:19:38
6/15/2022 16:16:11

Full Name of the Student Mobile No.

Jyostna prabhakar rathod
Pratiksha Devidas Deshrr

Pallavi Ganesh Gayakwatr
Pawan shivaiji rathod
Jyoti yuvaraj mate

Mind moin mohd Qasam
Gopal yashvant chavhan
Rani Shriram masotkar

8468845670
7498149251

7264073527
7030682491
9322067625
7709651593
7499561280
9209141897

Class
Bsci
Bsc Il (semister 4)

B. Sc. lll Sem. VI
Bsc 1st sem ii
BA.lll

Bsc

B.sc 2 year

BA lll- sam-6

Aadhar Card No.
219013183218
643804512514

458030688678
408229898556
523177908005
77

4299 4548 1910
602301680304

Email ID
rathodrashani@gmail.con
pratiksha1452002@gmail

gaikwadpallavi007 @gmai
pawanrathod372 @gmail.
matejyoti381@gmail.com
mohammadmoin9307 @g
Chavhangopal339@gmai
ranimasotkar63@gmail.cc



Mentor Teacher Name
Keshvani madam
S.d.ingole sir

C. Dhanwad sir
N.B.Bhagat sir

Ali sir

Mind Moin mind Qusam
Snehal dhwale mam
Javata kamble

1.How much of the syllabi 2.How well did the teache 3.How well were the teacl 4.The teacher’s approach 5) Fairness of the internal

4 — 85 to 100%
4 — 85 to 100%

4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%

4 — 85 to 100%

3 Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 4— Excellent

3 Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very good

4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent
4 —Thoroughly
0 — Won't teach at all

3 Satisfactorily

4 — Always effective 3 — Very good
0— Very poor communicat 4— Excellent
4 — Always effective 1 - Fair

2 — Poorly 0— Very poor communicat 3 — Very good

unfair1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

4 — Always fair
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
3 — Usually fair

4 — Always fair



6) Was your performance 7) The institute takes acti 8) The teaching and ment 9) The institution provides 10.Teachers inform you al 11.Your mentor does a ne

2 — Occasionally/Sometin 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 0— Strongly disagree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time

4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 4 — Every time 2 — Occasionally/Sometirr
4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 2 — Moderately 4— Strongly agree 2— Occasionally/Sometim 3 — Usually

3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 4 — Significantly 2 — Neutral 1 — Rarely 3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometirr 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually

4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 —Agree 1 — Rarely 4 — Every time



12) The teachers illustrate 13) The teachers identify 14)Teachers are able to ic 15.The institution makes ¢ 16.The institute/ teachers 17.Teachers encourage y:

0 — Never 1 — Slightly

4 — Every time 2 — Partially

4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably
2 — Occasionally/Sometin 3 — Reasonably
1—- Rarely 2 — Partially

4 — Every time 0- Unable to

1- Rarely 4 — Fully

3 — Usually

1 — Rarely

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

1 —Rarely

2 — Neutral
2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

3 —Agree

2 — Some what
4 — To a great extent

4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent
4 — To a great extent

1 — Very little

2 — Neutral
4 — Strongly agree

4 — Strongly agree

0 — Strongly disagree
2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree



18.Efforts are made by th: 19.What percentage of te: 20.The overall quality of t 21.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learr

1 — Very little 2-50-69% 1 — Disagree

3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 —Agree 1)Prepare any program before minimum 5 to 6 days. 2) To give us opportunity
Organise different curriculum activities frequently
Give some more preference to sports

3 — Moderate 3-70-8%9% 4 —Strongly agree Involve students in social activities

4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Dalle lakchr

4 — To a great extent 1-30-49% 1 — Disagree Agree

3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 1 — Disagree

4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 3 —Agree Very good



ling experience in your institution.

to interact with other student. 3) i want to work with team.



	Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-22 - Google Forms
	_Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-22 (Responses) - Form Responses 1



